Power Thermistor SCK Series
PRODUCT DATA
Part number code
Special Spec.
Controlling Number
Special Spec.
Controlling Number
001~999
Body Size
Body Size
05 5mm
08 8mm
10 10mm
13 13mm
15 15mm
20mm
25mm
30mm
10
100:10
470:47
471:470
R25
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25 (R )25
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25 (R )25
R <10
0R7:0.7
2R5:2.5
25
PackagingProduct Code
Product Code
SCK
SCK
Thinking
NTC Thermistor
SCK Type
Thinking
NTC Thermistor
SCK Type
Tolerance of
Tolerance of
Appearance
AppearanceMax Steady
State
Current
at 25
S
S
F
F
I
I
BL
L
M
M
N
N
Bulk
Straight Lead
Straight Lead
Y Kink Lead
Y Kink Lead
Inner Kink Lead
Inner Kink Lead

THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL Co., LTD. 3
Temperature Compensation/Sensing TTC05 Series
Part number code
Body Size
05 5mm
Product Code
TTC
Thinking
NTC Thermistor
TTC Type
Special Spec.
Controlling Number
0001~Z999J
Tolerance of
R25
K
L
+
+
+
5%
10%
15%
100
101:100
682:6800
474:470000
R25
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25 (R )25
100
005:5
015:15
050:50
R25
Appearance
S
I
Straight Lead
Kink Lead
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
PRODUCT DATA
NTC Thermistor
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL Co., LTD. 4
Temperature Compensation/Sensing TCF Series (Lead
Frame Type)
Part number code
Special Spec.
Controlling Number
01~ZZ
Body Size
3 3mm
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25 (R )25
Product Code
TCF
Thinking
NTC Thermistor
TCF Type
Beta Value
First